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BPOC Career Major and Course Requirements

_CM Basic Peace Officer Certification (BPOC)
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cJar
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Orientation

Ethics

Report Writing

Community/Human Relations

Legal Matters

NIMS

Traffic

Standard Field Sobriety Test (SFST)
Radar

Firearms

Law Enforcement Driver Training (LEDT)
First Aid

Criminal Investigation

Custody and Control

Patrol

Practical Exercises

Administrative

Required Courses

Pioneer Technology Center Career Major

600

14
10
10.5
56.5

19
40
19
70
42

86
73
85
30
28

Pathway
Law, Public Safety & Corrections

LWO004 - Law Enforcement Services

CIP -  43.0107
SOC Code -33-3051.00

CERT - 9911 - Oklahoma Peace Officer
Screening & Selection Exam; 5001 -
National Law Public Safety Security &
Corrections Core Assessment; 5501-04 -
WorkKeys Career Readiness Certificate;
Not on ODCTE approved list - National
Police Officer Selection Test — Stanard and
Associates Examination; Basic Peace Officer

Certification (CLEET - Summative
Assessment)

OCAS Codes: Criminal Justice-9629,
Criminal Justice -Specialized-9638



