

## Pioneer Technology Center Career Major Required Courses

Pathway

## **BPOC Career Major and Course Requirements**

			Law, Public Safety & Corrections
J02	CM Basic Peace Officer Certification (BPOC)	600	
	CJ33 Orientation	5	LW004 - Law Enforcement Services
	CJ34 Ethics	14	
	CJ35 Report Writing	10	<b>CIP</b> - 43.0107
	CJ36 Community/Human Relations	10.5	SOC Code -33-3051.00
	CJ37 Legal Matters	56.5	CERT - 9911 - Oklahoma Peace Officer
	CJ38 NIMS	3	Screening & Selection Exam; 5001 -
	CJ39 Traffic	19	National Law Public Safety Security &
	CJ40 Standard Field Sobriety Test (SFST)	40	Corrections Core Assessment; 5501-04 WorkKeys Career Readiness Certificate;
	CJ41 Radar	19	Not on ODCTE approved list - National
	CJ42 Firearms	70	Police Officer Selection Test - Stanard and
	CJ43 Law Enforcement Driver Training (LEDT)	42	Associates Examination; Basic Peace Officer
	CJ44 First Aid	9	<u>Certification (CLEET - Summative</u> Assessment)
	CJ45 Criminal Investigation	86	<u> </u>
	CJ46 Custody and Control	73	
	CJ47 Patrol	85	OCAS Codes: Criminal Justice-9629
	CJ48 Practical Exercises	30	Criminal Justice -Specialized-9638
	CJ49 Administrative	28	